
SOUTH SUBURBAN JETS SOCCER—FALL 2025 
Jefferson Activity Center—JAC—4001 West 102nd Street, Bloomington, MN 55437 

Co-Head Coach Aaron Walton (awalton@isd271.org; 952-406-1664) 
Co-Head Coach Chris Tomberlin ctomberl@isd271.org;  952-388-9918 

JV Coach Bridget Michalek (bmichalek@isd271.org; 952-681-5048) 
JV Coach: Lisa Leary (lleary@isd271.org;) (612) 201-3654 

JV Coach: Sophie Werner (swerner@isd271.org  (612) 564-3482 
Activities Secretary:  Stephanie Kasel (skasel@isd271.org; 952-806-7627) 

Activities Director:  Chad Nyberg (cnyberg@isd271.org; 952-806-7719) 
 

 
SEPTEMBER 2025 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8 
 
Jets practice for 
registered athletes  
4:30-5:45  @ JAC 

9 
 

10 
 
Jets Practice 
4:30-5:45  @ JAC 

11 
 

12 

15 
 
Varsity/JV Practice 
4:30-5:00  @ JAC 
 
Mandatory Parent 
Meeting 5:00-5:45 
in JHS Cafeteria 

16 
 

17 
 
Varsity away game 
vs. 
Robbinsdale/Hopkins/
Mound 4:30 @ 
Robbinsdale Cooper 
High School 
Bus Departs:  3:25 
Bus Arrival:  6:00 
 
JV HOME games vs. 
Dakota United 4:30 
@ JAC 

18 
 
 

19 

22 
 
JV/Varsity HOME 
games vs. Dakota 
United 4:30 @ JAC 

23 
 

24 
 
Jets Practice 
4:30-5:45  @ JAC 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

29 
 
JV/Varsity away 
game vs. 
Burnsville/Farmingt

30 
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on/Lakeville 4:30 at 
Lakeville South 
High School 
 
Bus Departs JAC 
@ 3:30 
Bus Arrives JAC 
@ 6:00 

 
OCTOBER 2025 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

  1 
 
Jets Practice 
4:30-5:45  @ JAC 
 
Jets Pictures 

2 3 

6 
 
JV/Varsity HOME 
games vs. South 
Washington County 
4:30 @ JAC 
 

7 
 

8 
 
Varsity HOME game 
vs. St. Paul Johnson 
4:30 @ JAC 
 
JV away games vs. 
Dakota United 4:30 at 
Hope FieldHouse 
 
Bus Departs JAC @ 
3:30 
Bus Arrives JAC @ 
6:00 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

13 
 
Jets Practice 
4:30-5:45  @ JAC 

14 
 

15 
 
No School 

16 
 
No School 

17 
 
No School 

20 
 
JV/Varsity HOME 
games vs. 
Burnsville/Farmingt

21 
 
 
 

22 
 
JV/Varsity away 
games vs. Dakota 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 



on/Lakeville 4:30 @ 
JAC 

United 4:30 at Hope 
FieldHouse 
 
Bus Departs JAC @ 
3:30 
Bus Arrives JAC @ 
6:00 

27 
 
Varsity away game 
vs. St. Paul Johnson 
4:30 at St. Paul 
Johnson High School 
 
Bus Departs JAC @ 
3:30 
Bus Arrives JAC @ 
6:00 
 
JV Practice 4:30-5:45 

28 
 
 

29 
 
JV/Varsity away 
games vs. South 
Washington County 
4:30 at Park of 
Cottage Grove High 
School 
 
Bus Departs JAC @ 
3:20 
Bus Arrives JAC @ 
6:05 
 
LAST DAY FOR JV 

30 
 
 
 

31 

 

 
NOVEMBER 2025 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

3 
 
TBD Jets 
Home Playoff 
Game 

4 
 
TBD Jets Away 
Playoff Game 

5 
 
TBD Jets Home 
Playoff Game 

6 
 
TBD Jets 
Away Playoff 
Game 

7 8 

10 
 
NO JETS 
 
 

11 12 
 
TBD Jets Varsity 
Practice 4:30-5:30 

13 14 
 
TBD State 
Tournament 
at White Bear 
Lake High 
School 

15 
 
TBD State 
Tournament 
at White 
Bear Lake 
High School 

  


